BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI
CAUSE LIST DATED 22.10.2024,

SR.
No.

01

02
03
04

05

06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30

CASE No.

ID No.174/2023

ID No.185/2020
ID No.159/2021
ID No.160/2021

ID No.161/2021

ID No.129/2020
ID No.131/2020
ID No.300/2022
ID No.301/2022
ID No.302/2022
ID No.303/2022
ID No.304/2022
ID No.305/2022
ID No.306/2022
ID No.307/2022
ID No.308/2022

ID No.309/2022

ID No.183/2018

ID No.177/2020

ID No.124/2015
ID No. 51/2018
ID No.199/2019
ID No.156/2021
ID No. 90/2022
ID No. 91/2022
ID No. 92/2022

ID No.156/2020

ID No. 83/2005
ID No. 56/2008

ID No.163/2012
along With

ID No.261/2019
ID No.262/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Mohan & 05 Ors.

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Bhanu Prakash Chohan
Sh. Om Prakash

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar

Sh. Jagdish Prasad

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Smt.Nagina

Smt.Sheela

Sh. Brij Lal

Sh. Dharmender

Sh. Dhanveer Yadav
Sh. Kaushlendra Kumar
Sh. Mukendra

Sh. Nand Lal

Sh. Pradeep

Sh. Ram Prakash Yadav
Sh. Dhananjay

Sh. Shailender

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

Empowered Committee of State Finance

State Bank of India
Airport Authority of India & Ors.
Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

EDM.C.

EDM.C.

N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.
N.B.C.C. & Ors.

N.B.C.C. & Ors.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Smt. Asha Sharma Legal Heirs of
Late Sh. Ramesh Chandra Sharma

Sh. Anil Kumar
EVIDENCE

Pancham Singh & 21 Ors.
Sh. Subodh Kumar

Sh. Naresh Kumar

Sh. Pradeep

Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Subham

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Ram
Sh. Anup Kumar

ARGUMENTS

Smt. Premvati L.R.'s of Late Sh. Sohan Pal

Singh
Sh. Subedar Ali Nawab Ali Siddiqui

State President, BSNL Worker Union

Sh. Harish Chand Tiwari

BSNL Casual & Contract Worker s Union

Bank of Baroda & Ors.

Commanding Officer 168 FMN

Checkmate Industrial Guards
D.M.R.C. & Ors.

L.I.C. of India

ES.IC & Anr.

ES.I.C. & Ors.

ES.I.C. & Ors.

ES.I.C. & Ors.

Union Bank of India

All India Radio & Doordarshan

Bombay Mercantile Co-Op.Bank

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.



31 ID No. 50/2023 Sh. Pankaj Sharma Edelweiss Tokio Life Insurance
FURTHER PROCEEDING

32 ID No.184/2018 Sh. Omkar Sharma Bank of Baroda & Ors.



