BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

CAUSE LIST DATED 22.10.2024,

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No.	CASE NO.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
. 10.		CLAIM STATEMENT		
01	ID No.174/2023	Sh. Mohan & 05 Ors.	Empowered Committee of State Finance	
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
02	ID No.185/2020	Sh. Bhanu Prakash Chohan	State Bank of India	
03	ID No.159/2021	Sh. Om Prakash	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
04	ID No.160/2021	Sh. Akhilesh Kumar	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
05	ID No.161/2021	Sh. Jagdish Prasad	Airport Authority of India & Ors.	
		FRAMING OF ISSUES		
06	ID No.129/2020	Smt. Nagina	E.D.M.C.	
07	ID No.131/2020	Smt. Sheela	E.D.M.C.	
08	ID No.300/2022	Sh. Brij Lal	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
09	ID No.301/2022	Sh. Dharmender	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
10	ID No.302/2022	Sh. Dhanveer Yadav	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
11	ID No.303/2022	Sh. Kaushlendra Kumar	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
12	ID No.304/2022	Sh. Mukendra	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
13	ID No.305/2022	Sh. Nand Lal	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
14	ID No.306/2022	Sh. Pradeep	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
15	ID No.307/2022	Sh. Ram Prakash Yadav	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
16	ID No.308/2022	Sh. Dhananjay	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
17	ID No.309/2022	Sh. Shailender	N.B.C.C. & Ors.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	N OF APPLICATION	
18	ID No.183/2018	Smt. Asha Sharma Legal Heirs of Late Sh. Ramesh Chandra Sharma	Bank of Baroda & Ors.	
19	ID No.177/2020	Sh. Anil Kumar	Commanding Officer 168 FMN	
		EVIDENCE		
20	ID No.124/2015	Pancham Singh & 21 Ors.	Checkmate Industrial Guards	
21	ID No. 51/2018	Sh. Subodh Kumar	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	
22	ID No.199/2019	Sh. Naresh Kumar	L.I.C. of India	
23	ID No.156/2021	Sh. Pradeep	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
24	ID No. 90/2022	Sh. Sunil Kumar	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
25	ID No. 91/2022	Sh. Subham	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
26	ID No. 92/2022	Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Ram	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
27	ID No.156/2020	Sh. Anup Kumar	Union Bank of India	
28		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
	ID No. 83/2005	Smt. Premvati L.R.'s of Late Sh. Sohan Pal Singh	All India Radio & Doordarshan	
29	ID No. 56/2008	Sh. Subedar Ali Nawab Ali Siddiqui	Bombay Mercantile Co-Op.Bank	
30	ID No.163/2012 along With ID No.261/2019	State President, BSNL Worker Union	Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd.	
	ID No.262/2019	Sh. Harish Chand Tiwari BSNL Casual & Contract Worker s Union		

31	ID No. 50/2023	Sh. Pankaj Sharma	Edelweiss Tokio Life Insurance	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
32	ID No.184/2018	Sh. Omkar Sharma	Bank of Baroda & Ors.	